
r 

I O-kartdekning 

Turkartdekning 

12 Nr. på o-kart 

15 Nr. på nær-kart 

Ler 

Salg av o-kart: 
Mox-Næss Bokhandel 
Olav Tryggvasons gt. 

TXirkart: 

Friluftskart Trondheim 

Bymarka 
Sirindamarka 
Malvikmarka 
Vassfjellet 

1:50 000 

1:25 000 
1:20 000 
1:25 000 
1:25 000 

Komb. sommer/ vinter 

Egen skiutgave 
Komb. sommer/vinter 
Komb. sommer/vinter 
Komb, sommer/vinter 
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t B ^ " Kart 

Orienteringskart: 

Nr. Navn 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

Sloilieia 
Herbernheia 
Leinstrancimarka 
Solemsåsen-Henriksåsen 
Gråkallen 
Geitfjellet 
Smistad 
Trolla 
Fjcllsclcr 
Sommcrsetei-Torshaug 
LcinstraniiiTiarkaøst 
Buråseii 
Haukvalnet 
Reppesiiseii-Vi kåsen 
Sæleråsen 
Røslaclmarka 
Sloråsen 
Sagelva-Joiisvatnet 
Månen 
Fuglmyra 
Siimsåsen 
Dragsten 
Lomljøiina 
Saks vik vol len 
Dragstsjøan 
Gni kjønna 
Hjel li marka 
Vassfjellel-Skjøla 
Nordmarka 
Slabbmarka 
Fjæremsåsen 
Vassfjellet øst 
Vassfjellet sksienler 
Tjiivdalen 
Vassfjellet Vest 
Vassfjellet SV 
Vassfjellel SØ 
Kvenildmarka 
Sjøvoll 
Vasseljen 
Solemsvålian 
Tiilhian nord 
Tulluan sør 
Skarpåsen 
Hønstad 
Haselkammen 
Jervfjellei 
Mostadmarka sør 
Jervskogen 
Svebcrg 

Utgiver 

NTHI 
NTHI 
Sp,kl. Freidig 
Byåsen IL 
NTHI 
Sp.kl, Freidig 
OLTrollelg 
Sp,kl. Freidig 
Sp,kl. Freidig 
Sp,kl. Freidig 
Sp,kl. Freidig 
Politiets IL 
Byåsen IL 
NTHI 
Wing OK 
Wing OK 
OK Nidarøsl 
Byåsen IL 
Wing OK 
Wing OK 
Wing OK 
OK Nidarøsl 
Wing OK 
OK Nidarøsl 
OK Nidarøsl 
OK Nidarøsl 
Klæbu IL 
OLTrollelg 
OLTrollelg 
Klæbu IL 
NTHI 
OLTrollelg 
OLTrollelg 
OLTrollelg 
Melhus IL 
OL Gaula 
OL Gaula 
OLTrollelg 
Malvik IL 
Malvik IL 
Malvik IL 
NTHI 
NTHI 
Wing OK 
Malvik IL 
Malvik IL 
Malvik IL 
Sp.kl, Freidig 
Malvik IL 
Malvik IL 

Målestokk 

1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:10 000 
1:10 000 
1:10 000 
1:10 000 
1:10 000 
1:10 000 
1:10 000 
1:10 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:10 000 
1:15 000 
1:10 000 
1:10000 
1:12500 
1:15 000 
1:12 500 
1:10 000 
1:10 000 
1:15 000 
1:10 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:10 000 
1:15000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:10 000 
1:10 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:15 000 
1:10 000 
1:10000 

Areal 
km-

23 
17 
20 
15 
16 
17 
10 
7 
5 
5 
10 
5 
5 
8 
9 
5 
7 
20 
6 
4 
7 
14 
5 
4 
5 
U 
2 
13 
16 
10 
7 
20 
12 
12 
II 
14 
10 
13 
4 
6 
7 
15 
15 
15 
7 
11 
16 
16 
6 
2 

Utgit 

1991 
1992 
1991 
1990 
1990 
1992 
1996 
1994 
1984 
1996 
1996 
1986 
1994 
1992 
1988 
1987 
1994 
1992 
1994 
1994 

' 1994 
' 1988 

1994 
1993 
1993 
1991 
1994 
1986 
1982 
1984 
1989 
1989 
1987 
1990 
1988 
1993 
1995 
1985 
1996 
1986 
1988 
1995 
1995 
1992 
1986 
1995 
1991 
1990 
1991 
1995 
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